PIONEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS &

CENTRAL COAST ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION = 673 PANTHER DRIVE = SANTA MARIA, CA. 33404 = 805-822-130a

Director of Athletics

Anthony Morales

Winter Sports Asst. A.D’s

H. Elenes, J. Ruiz, C. Smith,

Head Coaches

Fall Sports

Cheer- Juanita Vega

Men’s Cross Country- Ben Alberry
Womens Cross Country — Heydi Elenes
Womens Flag Football- Antoinette Davis
Football- Dustin Davis

Women’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Women’s Tennis- Alan Brafman
Men’s Water Polo- Sophie Hill
Women’s Water Polo- Daci Hughes
Women'’s Volleyball- Johanna Perez
Winter Sports

Men’s Basketball- Marcus Guzman
Women'’s Basketball-Mike Bloodworth
Men’s Soccer- Alan Brafman
Women’s Soccer- Victor Jerez
Men’s Wrestling- Cristian Cardenas
Womens Wrestling- Int -Oscar Gutierrez
Spring Sports

Baseball- Cody Smith

Men’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Softball- Kristina Sewell

Men’s Tennis- Alan Brafman

Men'’s Track- Ben Alberry

Women’s Track — TBD

Men’s Swimming- TBD

Women’s Swimming — TBD

Men'’s Volleyball- Ralph Quintana
Athletic Trainer

Mike Vandenbroek

Plant Lead
Tyson Ellis
Grounds
Jose Gamino

Acting Principal

Dr. Paul Robinson
Assistant Principals
Nathan Dunlap

Jeff Hromadka
Kevin llac

Dean of Students
Dr. Jackie Loew

Activities Director
Lisa Walters
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HOME OF THE PANTHERS

2024-2023 PVHS JV/Var Mens' Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Saturday 11/16/24 Liberty HS (scrimmage) Bakersfield  Varsity 9:00 am
Saturday 11/23/24 Santa Ynez HS JV Duals SYHS 1Y 10:00 am
Tuesday 11/26/24 Santa Maria HS Novice SMHS Novice 9:00 am
Saturday 12/07/24 Old Dutch Varsity Invite RHS Varsity 10:00 am
Bold = CCAA Mountain League Matches
Wednesday  12/11/24 Morro Bay & Paso Robles  prps V/Var 5:00/6:00
Saturday 12/14/24 Reedley HS Cal Classic Reedley Varsity 9:00 am
Tuesday 12/17/24 Arroyo Grande HS PVHS JV/Var 5:00/6:00
Fri-Sat 12/20-21 Zinkin Classic Buchanan Varsity 10:00/9:00
Saturday 12/21/24 Righetti HS JV Duals RHS WY, 9:00 am
Fri-Sat 01/03-04 Redwood Invitational Visalia Varsity 9:00/10:00
Wednesday  01/08/25 Santa Maria HS PVHS V/Var 4:00/6:30
Fri-Sat 01/10-11 Santa Ynez HS Vars. Tourn  gyHs Varsity 1:30pm/9:00am
Tuesday 01/14/25 Atascadero HS AHS JV/Var 5:00/6:00
Fri-Sat 01/24-25 CIT (Morro Bay HS) MorroBay  Varsity 11:00/9:00
Saturday 01/25/25 Santa Maria HS JV Tourn SMHS WY, 9:00 am
Wednesday  01/29/25 Righetti HS PVHS V/Var 5:00/6:00
Saturday 02/08/25 CCAA JV Championships Righetti WY, TBA
Fri-Sat 02/14-15 CIF Central Section Div. Il Mission Oak  Varsity TBA
Fri-Sat 02/21-22 CIF Central Section Masters  geg|land Varsity TBA
(must qualify) Arena
Thurs-Sat 02/27- CIF State Championships Mechanics  Varsity TBA
03/01 (must qualify) Bank
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